
Pl. St.br. Priority Driver - Co-Driver Nac Entrant Vehicle Class Time Speed Zaostatak Parcijalno

1 1 ASN RABRENOVIĆ Vladica / GOLIĆ Ana SRB AMSK WRR RENAULT Clio R3 5 08:17,0 106,19

2 4 DUČIĆ Aleksandar / ZARIĆ Vladimir SRB ASU U3 Rally Team PEUGEOT 208 R2 4 08:23,9 104,74 00:06,9 00:06,9

3 5 ASN RABASOVIĆ Goran / JANJIĆ Milan SRB ASK Rid Sport CITROEN C2 R2 4 08:29,0 103,69 00:12,0 00:05,1

4 2 ASN MILUTINOVIĆ Željko / LUKIĆ Uroš SRB ASU Avako Rally Team RENAULT Clio Ragnotti 4 08:33,1 102,86 00:16,1 00:04,1

5 6 SAVIĆ Mihajlo / GAJIĆ Živko SRB ASU NV Racing Team RENAULT Clio 4 08:52,2 99,17 00:35,2 00:19,1

6 16 NIKOLIĆ Tihomir / TANASKOVIĆ Nikola SRB ASK Racing Team Avako ZASTAVA Yugo 65 2 09:24,7 93,46 01:07,7 00:32,5

7 15 MILOVANOVIC Lazar / PEJIC Dejan SRB ASU Mackat Racing PEUGEOT 106 Rally 2 09:27,9 92,93 01:10,9 00:03,2

8 12 SIMOVIC Borko / NIKOLIC Marjan SRB ASK Rid Sport PEUGEOT 106 Rally 2 09:46,6 89,97 01:29,6 00:18,7

9 9 DAVITKOVSKI Hristaki / JOVANOVSKI Bobi MKDAKK Primo Racing HONDA CRX 3 10:02,2 87,64 01:45,2 00:15,6

10 20 TOMIC Aleksandar / BUGARSKI Dragan SRB ASK Racing Team Avako ZASTAVA Yugo 55 1 11:00,1 79,95 02:43,1 00:57,9

11 7 DIMUSEVSKI Vladimir / GUSIC Branko MKDAKK Primo Racing HUNDAI I 20 2 11:16,2 78,05 02:59,2 00:16,1

12 17 BLAZEVSKI Kristijan / BLAZEVSKI Martin MKDAKK Primo Racing CITROEN Saxo 3 11:36,6 75,76 03:19,6 00:20,4

13 18 KOSTADINOVSKI Kosta / TRENKOVSKI StefanMKDAK Stefanovski PEUGEOT 106 Rally 2 12:41,4 69,32 04:24,4 01:04,8
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